
N A M E

P H O N E

Send a Check to:
FCLNY, 1545 East Avenue, Suite 1
Rochester, NY 14610

$500

$1,000

Other

 I want to support the work of 
Feminists Choosing Life of NY Inc.YES!

E M A I L

A D D R E S S

$250

I  W A N T  T O  H E L P

$100

$2,500

$5,000

$10,000

Other Options: Donate Online or by Credit Card (On Back)



Scan to Donate Online Contribute by Credit Card

American 
Express Visa Mastercard

C A R D  N U M B E R

N A M E  O N  C A R D

E X P .  D A T EC V V

FCLNY is  recognized as a 501 (c ) (3 )  publ ic  chari ty  by  the IRS.  Gif ts  are tax deduct ible  to  the fu l lest
extent  al lowable by  law.  Upon request ,  a  copy of  the latest  annual  report  can be obtained by FCLNY or

Off ice of  Attorney General  by  wri t ing to  Chari t ies  Bureau at  28  L iberty  St . ,  15th  F loor ,  NY,  NY 10005 

SIGNATURE - I authorize FCLNY to charge the above credit card


