

YES! I want to support the work of

FCILIVA			
eminists Choosing Life NY NAME		I WANT TO HELP	
Terminists choosing the M	•	\$100	\$1,000
PHONE	EMAIL	\$250	\$2,500
ADDRESS		\$500	\$5,000
Send a Check to: FCLNY, 1545 East Avenue, Suite 1 Rochester, NY 14610	enue, Suite 1	Other	\$10,000
	Other Options: Donate Online or by Credit Card (On Back)		



American V Express	isa Mastercard
CARD NUMBER	<u> </u>
NAME ON CAR	D
CVV	EXP. DATE

FCLNY is recognized as a 501(c)(3) public charity by the IRS. Gifts are tax deductible to the fullest extent allowable by law. Upon request, a copy of the latest annual report can be obtained by FCLNY or Office of Attorney General by writing to Charities Bureau at 28 Liberty St., 15th Floor, NY, NY 10005